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@  Division 1 Combined Fleet
Skipper

1 Dan Corcoran

2 J. Scarpulla/T. Hering/D. Price

3 Jordan and Shannon Mindich

4 Robert Betensky

5 Glenn Suss and Phil Walters

6 Jack Posner

2019 LHYC Fall Series
Scratch Sheet

Club

LHYC

LHYC/CYC

LHYC

Sagamore YC
LHYC
HYC/LHYC/NCYC

Sail #
332
274
488
226
98
4133

Boat Name
Strider

Trifecta
Shakedown
Shooting Star

I'll Play

Jumping Jack Flash

Make/Model
J Boats/J 109
JBoat/ J 105
JBoat/ J 105
J Boats/J 105
S2/9.1
Hunter 34

Rating
72
93
93
93
135
181



